
                                                    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 22 OCTOBER  2021: WEBSITE 
 

PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE 
 
 

Tender 
Number 

Tender Description Name(s) of Supplier Tender 
amount 

B-BEEE 
Status Points 

Total 
Points 

Period  

KCD20/21544/ 
075667 

Department of Health: 
KwaMbonambi (SAPPI) Clinic: 
Removal of existing asbestos 
roof and installation of new 
metal roof sheeting. 

 
UMBUSOWABATHEMBU 
CONSTRUCTION CC 

 
R738 949.75 

 
20 

 
80.00 
 

 
05 
Months 


