

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 22 OCTOBER 2021: WEBSITE

PUBLIC WORKS: KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE

Tender	Tender Description	Name(s) of Supplier	Tender	B-BEEE	Total	Period
Number			amount	Status Points	Points	
KCD20/21544/	Department of Health:					
075667	KwaMbonambi (SAPPI) Clinic:	UMBUSOWABATHEMBU	R738 949.75	20	80.00	05
	Removal of existing asbestos	CONSTRUCTION CC				Months
	roof and installation of new					
	metal roof sheeting.					